GRAND PRIX PETER
1
LASE DOR HALLENGE M._J

THE GENTLEMEN CHALLENGE
GRAND PRIX DE L'AGE D'OR

RACE 2

¥ Leader Sequence

Start End Total
No Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
E1l
101 Austin-Healey 100 S 1954 1 9 9 9
99 Lotus XI 1500 1956 10 11 2 2
101 Austin-Healey 100 S 1954 12 22 11 20
E2
117 Lister Jaguar Knobbly 1959 1 1 1 1
3 Lister Jaguar Costin 1958 2 11 10 10
32 Lister Chevrolet Knobbly 1959 12 13 2 2
88 Lister Costin 1959 14 14 1 1
3 Lister Jaguar Costin 1958 15 23 9 19
F
100 Tojeiro EE 1965 1 13 13 13
45 Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ 1965 14 14 1 1
100 Tojeiro EE 1965 15 22 8 21
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